Liquid level
sensor/transmitter 24V
AC or DC
Liq. temp max 80°C
Ambient temp -30-50°C
Oil R744 CO2
R600 Butane
R600a Isobutane

4400 connector
Sensor with M12 connector
Product ordering codes and thread connections
Thread codes (stamped on the sensor )
1 = ½” NPT
2 = ¾” NPT
3 = ½” BSPT
4 = ¾” BSPT
5 = ½” BSPP
6 = ¾” BSPP
7 = 1 1/8” UNEF
8 = 1” BSPP
9 = 1” NPT
10 = 1 ¼” BSPP
11 = 1 ½” BSPP
12 = 1 ½” NPT
13 = ¼” BSPP
14 = ¼” NPT
15 = 3/8” NPT
16 = 1 ¼” UNF
NPT (National Pipe Taper)
BSPT (British Standard Pipe Taper (“R”))
BSPP (British Standard Pipe Parallel (“G”))
UNEF (Unified National Extra Fine)
UNF (Unified National Fine)
HBSLT/C-A2-30-6
Main product
code
Cable output for modulating
valve
Length
Thread
Other commonly used codes
U: union connection instead of V track with set screws (standard)
L: Long version
IP: ice proof (low temperature version)
LT: Low temperature version
MT: Medium temperature version
HT: High temperature version
HP: Heat pump version
HFC: suited for HFC,HFO,CFC and other synthetic refrigerants
/C: Built in controller for modulating valve
/S: Built in controller for stepper motor valve
/PWM: Built in controller for pulse width modulating valve
SSR-1: Solid state relay output for 24V DC/AC supply
SSR-2: Solid state relay output for 90-240 V AC supply